
Parents’ Consultations 25/26

Year 7 Y7 Welcome Evening for Parents 
(in person) 

Thursday 25 September 2025 

Year 11 Y11 Parents' Evening (online) Thursday 9 October 2025 

Year 13 Y13 Parents' Evening (online) Wednesday 15 October 2025 

Year 10 Y10 Parents' Evening (online) Wednesday 14 January 2026 

Year 9 Y9 Parents' Evening and Option Talk 
(in person) 

Tuesday 27 January 2026 

Year 12 Y12 Parents' Evening (online) Wednesday 11 February 2026 

Year 7 Y7 Parents' Evening (online) B-half (Forms WHG) Wednesday 25 February 2026

C-half (Forms SV) Tuesday 3 March 2026

Year 8 Y8 Parents' Evening (online) B-half (Forms WHG) Thursday 12 March 2026

C-half (Forms SV) Monday 16 March 2026


